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Price
95.14 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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spofitelna

-0.15% (-0.14)

US4432011082
HWM

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

35,022 EUR
S&P 500

95.00 USD (300)
95.94 USD (100)
95.71 USD
96.55 USD
94.13 USD
95.28 USD
95.087945 USD
2,231,290
212,121,865.71
28,942
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5Y
100.00

87.50

Iln\‘h
75.00
62.50
50.00

M
o

25.00

12.50 Wh'

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4432011082-2024-09-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4432011082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4432011082&ID_NOTATION=282029049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4432011082&ID_NOTATION=282029049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82479e1942fecad3e042e3b48cef611be7b6b2a919f7a1886b9934d763884573&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a42999be702a2bb2d&time=1726607902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=589e94c4d646ea2e1a6f331257d43a12ef169073064f8856bcc051b9ed9456b9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfd10dda45db71f76&time=1726607902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=150d35b8ba39c4db8c039607a1b72fe81d4d2439ae874d91bbec8ad6a5fb296b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74d08ce2ca67355a1&time=1726607902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0a64219572de69eb93a796a80da187483565072c304d39a809fcdd465167e47&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=180ab679bf4e44bd6&time=1726607902&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4582bca27a01682a87a5fb374fc65c5064bc09b591bd47ecea28af582284791f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c69e3a08a9a771e71&time=1726607902&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/16 22:00:02

Price
95.14 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.15% (-0.14)

ISIN US4432011082
Symbol HWM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,022 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.00 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 95.94 USD (100)
Open 95.71 USD
High 96.55 USD
Low 94.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 95.28 USD
VWAP 95.087945 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,231,290
Trading volume 212,121,865.71
Number of trades 28,942
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +45.18% +102.38% +195.44%
Perf +29.65 +48.20 +63.03
(abs.)
Beta - - -
Volatility 37.76 31.26 30.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 47.84 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 84.70 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 85.52 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:31 85.18 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 95.14 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

21212

94.09 USD (2,004,592
94.00 USD (2,442,978
84.35 USD (2,924,084
67.14 USD (2,875,207
98.15 USD (2024/08/28
52.56 USD (2024/01/04
98.15 USD (2024/08/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
42.94 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

2
14

28,942
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282029049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419031110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290144541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20655

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
04

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

08:03

15:26

08:05

19:32

08:08

85.36 EUR

93.02 USD

85.36 EUR

85.12 EUR

85.20 EUR

0.00

25.76

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290141479
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207743278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207743278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282287808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174000759

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

) HOWMET
LA AEROSPACE

Contact Details
HOWMET AEROSPACE INC.

201 Isabella Street, Suite 200 - 15212-5872
Pittsburgh

Telefon: +1-412-553-4545
Fax: +1-412-553-4498
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: HOWMET &

AEROSPACE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Howmet Aerospace, Inc. engages in the development and manufacturing of lightweight
metal products. It operates through the following segments: Engine Products, Fastening
Systems, Engineered Structures, and Forged Wheels. The Engine Products segment
produces investment castings, including airfoils, and seamless rolled rings primarily for
aircraft engines (aerospace commercial and defense) and industrial gas turbines. The
Fastening Systems segment is involved in producing aerospace fastening systems and
commercial transportation fasteners. The Engineered Structures segment includes titanium
ingots and mill products for aerospace and defense applications and is vertically integrated
to produce titanium forgings, extrusions forming and machining services for airframe, wing,
aero-engine, and landing gear components. The Forged Wheels segment provides forged
aluminum wheels and related products for heavy-duty trucks, trailers, and buses globally.
The company was founded in 1888 and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

Members of Management Board

Amy Alving  Member of Board of
Directors

David Miller = Member of Board of
Directors

Gunner Member of Board of

Smith Directors

James Member of Board of

Albaugh Directors

Jody Miller Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Member of Board of

Cantie Directors

Robert Leduc Member of Board of
Directors

Sharon Member of Board of

Barner Directors

Ulrich Member of Board of

Schmidt Directors

John C. Plant Chairman of Managing
Board

Ken Member of Executive

Giacobbe Committee

Lola Lin Member of Executive
Committee

Merrick Member of Executive

Murphy Committee

Mike Member of Executive

Chanatry Committee

Neil Marchuk Member of Executive
Committee

Randall Member of Executive

Scheps Committee

Vagner Member of Executive

Finelli Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4432011082-2024-09-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4432011082
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